
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 2412 7 0 1 0 3 1 17

By Mail 10454 22 2 0 0 26 0 33

Correction 5624 16 1 0 0 14 1 11

Electronic Volunteer 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 3414 7 0 0 0 13 0 0

Failure to Vote 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federal Postcard Application 3513 5 0 1 0 16 0 1

High School 199 2 0 0 1 7 0 1

In Person 7128 26 0 1 0 16 0 5

Jury Notice 2713 5 0 0 0 8 1 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 1070436 218 22 10 0 373 11 21

NVRA by Mail 3012 8 0 0 0 10 0 3

Online Mail In Request 164100 24 0 1 0 37 2 0

Online Voter Registration 1094388 352 15 3 2 327 7 0

Online Voter Update 7645 17 0 0 1 13 0 1

Other Means 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 363191 88 3 2 0 79 0 0

Same Day Early Voting 658259 241 5 5 1 144 3 0

Same Day Provisional 14677 33 0 2 0 34 0 0

Social Security Administration 305152 65 2 1 1 83 1 1

State Designated Agencies 3317 5 0 0 0 11 0 2

USPS Sticker 3811 12 0 0 0 14 1 0

Volunteer 96 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

Voter Notification Card 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 11/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

1866 1156 50 27 6 1232 28 4365TOTAL 98

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 10

Death Notice 61 62 0 1 0 13 2 139

Death Notices Other than DHMH 7 10 0 0 0 6 0 23
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 11/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Moved Out of State 48 21 0 0 0 21 1 91

Non-Citizen 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Not Eligible 27 17 0 0 0 17 0 61

Voter Request 24 17 0 2 0 17 2 62

803 404 2 14 1 439 18 1681TOTAL

County Transfer Out -616 -270 -2 -11 -1 -359 -13 -1272

Duplicate/Merged 8 4 0 0 0 5 0 17

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

466 295 13 43 10 704 99 1630

489 453 84 22 18 507 1630

From

To 57

23 158 71 -21 8 -197 -42 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

173258 129600 678 2539 455 105531 3784 415845

1866 1156 50 27 6 1232 4365

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 28

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

102

-177 -124

78 1

0 -3

1 0

0

51

-74

2

-5

235

-383

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

23

-7 -10

158 71

0 0

-21 8

0

-197

-6

-42

0

0

-23

* REACTIVATED (+) 291 131 4 7 2 171 5 611

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -616 -270 -2 -11 -1 -359 -13 -1272

174740 130719 802 2539 470 106349 3759 419378END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 11/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 29 17 0 0 0 19 1 66

By Mail 7 4 0 0 0 4 0 15

Confirmation Notice 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Correction 6 1 0 0 0 5 0 12

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Death Notice 13 9 0 0 0 5 0 27

Electronic Volunteer 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

FPCA 34 12 0 2 0 36 1 85

FWAB Registration 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

In Person 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 8

Jury Notice 3 4 0 1 0 3 0 11

Motor Vehicle Administration 39 20 1 0 1 29 1 91

Moved Out of State 25 10 0 1 0 20 0 56

NVRA by Mail 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Online Mail In Request 58 24 1 0 1 37 2 123

Online Voter Registration 49 12 0 1 0 23 1 86

Online Voter Update 21 5 1 1 0 10 1 39

Provisional Ballot Change 8 5 0 0 0 5 0 18

Same Day Early Voting 28 12 0 0 0 5 0 45

Same Day Provisional 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Volunteer 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

-87 -34 0 -1 -1 -60 -1County Transfer Out -184

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2024 To: 10/31/2024

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name: Miller, Linda

Date: 11/01/2024
Report No.: VR-013

424 174 3 7 3 268 8 887TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

15391 11850 12 336 88 11663 355 39695BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -50 -24 0 -1 0 -30 0 -105

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

7 10

-2 0

0 0

0 0

0

2

6

0

0

0

23

*REACTIVATED (-) -292 -120 -3 -5 -2 -182 -7 -611

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -87 0-34 -1 -1 -60 -1 -184

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

14967 11680 9 329 85 11399 347 38816TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

174740 130719 802 2539 470 106349 3759 419378ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 14967 11680 9 329 85 11399 347 38816

189707 142399 811 2868 555 117748 4106 458194TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2367

6895

3

7
Address Changes Statewide 43336
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